
Tuesday 01-04-25 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 01-04-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 02-04-25 16:45 - 18:30 North London Citizens Launch of Listening Campaign (Hendon School NW4 2HP)
Wednesday 02-04-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 03-04-25 10:00 Pilates
Friday 04-04-25 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)

Saturday 05-04-25 10:30
Shabbat Vayikra - baby blessing, Matan Grant-Dolev (son of Yoav Dolev and Hannah 
Grant) [Kiddush sponsored by Pauline & Robin Grant]

Saturday 05-04-25 11:15 Torah Tots
Sunday 06-04-25 19:00 Supper Quiz
Monday 07-04-25
Tuesday 08-04-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 09-04-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 10-04-25 10:00 Pilates
Friday 11-04-25
Saturday 12-04-25 10:30 Shabbat Hagadol
Saturday 12-04-25 1st Seder Night
Sunday 13-04-25 10:30 First Day Pesach service
Sunday 13-04-25 18:30 Communal Seder
Monday 14-04-25 20:00 Wine Appreciation
Tuesday 15-04-25 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 15-04-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 16-04-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 17-04-25 10:00 Pilates
Friday 18-04-25 10:45 Matzah Ramble
Saturday 19-04-25 10:30 Shabbat service [7th Day Pesach]
Sunday 20-04-25
Tuesday 22-04-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 23-04-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 24-04-25 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 24-04-25 12:45 Bistro
Thursday 24-04-25 20:00 Book Group: The Deadly Scrolls
Thursday 24-04-25 Yom HaShoah
Friday 25-04-25
Saturday 26-04-25 10:30 Shabbat Chadasha 
Sunday 27-04-25 10:30-12:00 Open meeting MRJ & LJ proposed merger & Bagel Breunch 
Sunday 27-04-25 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons
Sunday 27-04-25 17:00-20:00 Sababa
Tuesday 29-04-25 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 29-04-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 30-04-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Wednesday 30-04-25 20:00 Pinner Faith Forum & site visit at Mehfil-e-Ali Mosque

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR APRIL 2025                                                               



Thursday 01-05-25 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 01-05-25 Yom Ha'atzmaut

Friday 02-05-25 19:00 Israel Themed Friday night supper club

Saturday 03-05-25 10:30 Shabbat Atzmaut

Saturday 03-05-25 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 04-05-25 09:45-11:15 Stay & Play at HaMakom

Monday 05-05-25

Tuesday 06-05-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 07-05-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 08-05-25 10:00 Pilates

Friday 09-05-25

Saturday 10-05-25 09:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club

Saturday 10-05-25 10:30 Shabbat Acharei-Kedoshim

Sunday 11-05-25 19:30 Film Club: Midas Man

Monday 12-05-25 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 13-05-25 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 13-05-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 14-05-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 15-05-25 10:00 Pilates

Friday 16-05-25

Saturday 17-05-25 10:30 Shabbat Emor

Sunday 18-05-25 09:00 - 13:00 Workshop for Activity Leads and Engagement Team

Sunday 18-05-25 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons

Monday 19-05-25

Tuesday 20-05-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 21-05-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 22-05-25 10:00 Pilates

Friday 23-05-25

Saturday 24-05-25 10:30 Shabbat Chadasha

Sunday 25-05-25 17:00-20:00 Sababa

Monday 26-05-25

Tuesday 27-05-25 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 27-05-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 28-05-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 29-05-25 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 29-05-25 12:45 Bistro

Friday 30-05-25

Saturday 31-05-25 10:30 Shabbat Bamidbar

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR MAY 2025                                                               

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


